



Busselton Youth & Family Campground

Fees & Accommodation Information

Effective 1st January 2024

Please Note:

✓ You will need to bring your own sheets, bedding, pillows and food.

✓ On site vans all include: hotplates, microwave, fridge, sink, kettle, toaster, all crockery 

& utensils, TV, fan, heater and dish washing detergent.


Fees & Charges

The required deposit is $70 for a tent site, room, or caravan site; $120 for onsite caravans; and 
$220 for exclusive use of hall.

Late Checkout fees and charges are $160 for the Hall, Park owned vans $55, Tents and 
private vans are $16 until 4pm. After that time another day’s booking fee applies.

Pricing Rates: 0-2 yrs no charge, 3-12 yrs child rate, 13+ adult/standard rate.

Onsite Van 
No.

Price Slee
ps

Facilities

Van P1


Van P2


Van P3

$48 per night plus:

$18 per night / adult

$16 per night / child

8

2 double,

4 singles

$35 per night plus:

$18 per night / adult

$16 per night / child

5

1 double,

1 single, 

small double

$35 per night plus:

$18 per night / adult

$16 per night / child

6

1 double,

1 set of bunks, 


2 singles

Tents Caves Road 


T1 - T9

$14 per night / adult

$12 per night / child

Tents Beach Front

T10 - T15

$16 per night / adult

$14 per night / child

Private Vans 
Camping 
Trailers

 V1 - v16

$32 per night up to 2 
adults


$11 per night for each 
additional person

Hall Rooms

C1 - C10

$18 per night / adult

$16 per night / child

48 10 Rooms in 

various configurations

Cabins 
Disable 
Rooms


 C11 - C14

$18 per night / adult

$16 per night / child


$11 surcharge
16

3 Rooms with bunks

1 with double & 2 singles 

All have air-conditioning

Hall Hire $220 Exclusive Use


